A

ALA-LA-MISS MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

M

2013-2014 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML

Top 23 Schools in League--6th Grade (36 Schools)

Rank

22

Top 39 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
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School

The Altamont School

Randolph School

Madison Middle School
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School

Lake Castle No. Private Sch

Glasgow Middle School
Montgomery Academy
O.L. of Mercy School
C. E. Hanna School
Sacred Heart School

Muscle Shoals Middle School
Jackson Academy

Alexandria Country DS

Bishop Nolan Episcopal Day School
Clark-Shaw Magnet School

St. James School

St. Luke's Episcopal Sch
Prairieville Middle School

Holy Family School

Springville Middle School
St. Catherine of Siena Sch

Houston Academy

St. Paul's Epis. School

Student

Eric C
Benjamin T
Andrew D
Shawn G
Sameer S
Simon Y
Micah B
John H
Ethan W
Joseph Y
Ahad B
Cassidy C
Alison G
Tre' L
Daniel B
James E
Jason H
Khanh P
Megan C
William C
Reece G
Nicholas J
Sarah K
Shreya R
Nathan S
Gracie S
Luke S
Felix W
Kelly Y
Femi A

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Birminghaft,
Huntsvilé,
Madison, MS
Montgomehy,
Slidell, LA
Baton Roulgk
MontgomeXky,
Baton RoubA
Oxford, AL
Cullman, AL
Muscle Ss0aL
Jackson, MS
Alexandria
Lake Cleard&A
Mobile, AL
MontgomaAty,
Baton Rolige
Prairiew|l LA
HuntsvillaL
SpringvillaL
Metairik, L
Dothan, AL
New Orledrs
School Town
Madison Middle School Madison, MS
The Altamont School Birminghaft,
Madison Middle School Madison, MS
The Altamont School Birminghaft,
The Altamont School Birminghaft,
Randolph School Huntsvilé,
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo Montgomery, AL
Randolph School Huntsvilé,
Randolph School Huntsvilé,
Madison Middle School Madison, MS
The Altamont School Birminghaf,
Lake Castle No. Private Sch Slidell, LA
Sacred Heart School Cullman, AL
Prairieville Middle School Prairiewd|lLA
O.L. of Mercy School Baton Rouba
Houston Academy Dothan, AL
Lake Castle No. Private Sch Slidell, LA
Glasgow Middle School Baton Raougk
Sacred Heart School Cullman, AL
Bishop Nolan Episcopal Day School Lake Crsarled
Lake Castle No. Private Sch Slidell, LA
St. Luke's Episcopal Sch Baton Roluge
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo Montgomery, AL
O.L. of Mercy School Baton Rouga
Prairieville Middle School Prairiewl|lLA
C. E. Hanna School Oxford, AL
Houston Academy Dothan, AL
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo Montgomery, AL
Montgomery Academy MontgomeXi,
Montgomery Academy MontgomeXi,

RO. Box 2482, Phenix City, Alabama 36868-2482

Team Score
137
131
130
121
119
113
112
112
111
107
106
104
103
103
103
103
102
100
99
95
92
91
91

Score
31
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
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30
30
30
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30
30
30

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Jackson B
Sam G
Madelyn L
Eric M
Krishna P
Philip P
William R
Andrew S
Claire T

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML

Randolph School

Madison Middle School

Muscle Shoals Middle School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo
Glasgow Middle School

Randolph School

Montgomery Academy

St. James School

O.L. of Mercy School

Huntsvilé,
Madison, MS
Muscle Stoal
Montgomery, AL
Baton Rougé
Huntsvil,
Montgomeki,
Montgomaty,
Baton Rouga

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23



ALABAMA

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

Calhoun, Colbert, Cullman, Jackson, Lauderdale, Madison, Saint Clair

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Randolph School

2 C. E. Hanna School

3 Sacred Heart School

4 Muscle Shoals Middle School

Top Students in Region

Town

Huntsville
Oxford
Cullman
Muscle S&oa

Rank Student School Town
1 Simon Y Randolph School Huntsville
2 John H Randolph School Huntsville
2 Ethan W Randolph School Huntsville
4 Alison G Sacred Heart School Cullman
Houston, Jefferson, Mobile, Montgomery, Shelby
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town
1 The Altamont School Birmingham
2 Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School Montgomery
3 Montgomery Academy Montgomery
4 Clark-Shaw Magnet School Mobile
4 St. James School Montgomery
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town
1 Benjamin T The Altamont School Birmingham
2 Shawn G The Altamont School Birmingham
2 Sameer S The Altamont School Birmingham
4 Micah B Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Montgomery

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

131
111
107
106

Score
29
28
28
26

Team Score

137
121
112
103
103

Score
30
29
29
28



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests ALML

LOUISIANA

Regional Standings

Ascension, Calcasieu, East Baton Rouge, Jefferson, Orleans, Rapides, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
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School

Lake Castle No. Private Sch
Glasgow Middle School

O.L. of Mercy School

Alexandria Country DS

Bishop Nolan Episcopal Day School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W weE PP

Copiah, Harrison, Hinds, Holmes, Leflore, Madison,

Student
Cassidy C
Tre'L
Daniel B
Jason H
Khanh P

MISSISSIPPI

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
2
3

School

Madison Middle School
Jackson Academy
Pillow Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

A WN PR

Student
Eric C
Andrew D
Joseph Y
Sam G

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Slidell

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge

Alexandria

Lake Charle

School Town
Lake Castle No. Private Sch Slidell
Prairieville Middle School Prairiewall
O.L. of Mercy School Baton Rouge
Lake Castle No. Private Sch Slidell
Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
Rankin
Town

Madison

Jackson

Greenwood

School Town

Madison Middle School Madison
Madison Middle School Madison
Madison Middle School Madison
Madison Middle School Madison

Team Score

119
113
112
103
103

Score
26
26
25
25
25

Team Score

130
104
86

Score
31
29
28
23



Rank

20

Top 33 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
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* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML
Top 20 Schools in League--7th Grade (29 Schools)

School Town

Madison Middle School Madison, MS
Mountain Brook JHS Birminghahd,
The Altamont School Birmingha#t,
Bumpus Middle School Hoover, AL
Glasgow Middle School Baton Raouge
Clark-Shaw Magnet School Mobile, AL
Jackson Preparatory Sch Jackson, MS
Cullman Middle School Cullman, AL
Randolph School Huntsvilé,
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School Montgomehy,
Muscle Shoals Middle School Muscle StoalL
Mountain Gap Middle School Huntsvilkd,
St. Luke's Episcopal Sch Baton Rolge
St. Catherine of Siena Sch Metairik, L
Lake Castle No. Private Sch Slidell, LA
St. James School Montgomaty,
Bishop Nolan Episcopal Day School Lake Clerdé\
Stonecreek Montessori Academy BirminghAin,
Alexandria Country DS Alexandria,
Holy Family School HuntsvillaL

Student School Town
Allen R Madison Middle School Madison, MS
Michael Z Madison Middle School Madison, MS
Vivek S The Altamont School Birminghaft,
Will S Mountain Brook JHS Birminghafd,
Anusha Z Glasgow Middle School Baton Raulgg
Catherine L Madison Middle School Madison, MS
Haaris P Madison Middle School Madison, MS
Abhi V Bumpus Middle School Hoover, AL
Lorenzo A Bumpus Middle School Hoover, AL
Asher D The Altamont School Birminghaft,
Alex G Jackson Preparatory Sch Jackson, MS
Jane H Clark-Shaw Magnet School Mobile, AL
SamH Randolph School Huntsvilé,
Amrita L The Altamont School Birminghaft,
Kevin W Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo Montgomery, AL
Andrew Z Madison Middle School Madison, MS
Richard G Mountain Brook JHS Birminghafd,
Emily H Bumpus Middle School Hoover, AL
Mary Douglas R Mountain Brook JHS Birminghafd,
Jack B Mountain Brook JHS Birminghafd,
will C Bumpus Middle School Hoover, AL
Samuel L Glasgow Middle School Baton Raugg
Fred L Mountain Brook JHS Birminghafd,
Matthew S Cullman Middle School Cullman, AL
Dylan S Clark-Shaw Magnet School Mobile, AL
Cheng z Randolph School Huntsvilé,
Payton E Clark-Shaw Magnet School Mobile, AL
Quinn L Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo Montgomery, AL
Nicholas L Bumpus Middle School Hoover, AL
Katie M Stonecreek Montessori Academy BirminghAin,
Charlie O Jackson Preparatory Sch Jackson, MS
Blake S Cullman Middle School Cullman, AL
Andrew W Jackson Preparatory Sch Jackson, MS

Team Score
166
148
146
145
136
133
133
131
131
130
130
120
114
111
110
110
108
108
105
103

Score
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



ALABAMA

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

Calhoun, Colbert, Cullman, Jackson, Lauderdale, Madison, Saint Clair

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
*1
3
4

School

Cullman Middle School
Randolph School

Muscle Shoals Middle School

Mountain Gap Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A NN PR

Student
Sam H
Matthew S
Cheng Z
Blake S

Houston, Jefferson, Mobile, Montgomery, Shelby

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WON PR

School

Mountain Brook JHS

The Altamont School
Bumpus Middle School
Clark-Shaw Magnet School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A ADBEAEDdOR P

Student
Vivek S
Will S
Abhi V
Lorenzo A
Asher D
Jane H
Amrita L
Kevin W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Cullman

Huntsville

Muscle Skoa

Huntsville

School Town
Randolph School Huntsville
Cullman Middle School Cullman
Randolph School Huntsville
Cullman Middle School Cullman
Town

Birmingham

Birmingham

Hoover

Mobile

School Town

The Altamont School Birmingham
Mountain Brook JHS Birmingham
Bumpus Middle School Hoover
Bumpus Middle School Hoover
The Altamont School Birmingham
Clark-Shaw Magnet School Mobile
The Altamont School Birmingham
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Montgomery

Team Score

131
131
130
120

Score
30
28
28
27

Team Score

148
146
145
133

Score
34

34

31

30

30

30

30

30



LOUISIANA

Regional Standings

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests ALML

Ascension, Calcasieu, East Baton Rouge, Jefferson, Orleans, Rapides, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Glasgow Middle School

2 St. Luke's Episcopal Sch

3 St. Catherine of Siena Sch
4 Lake Castle No. Private Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank Student

Anusha Z
Samuel L
Jason D
Trevor B
Clayton M
Caleb R
Brian T

A A DD wWDNPR

MISSISSIPPI

Copiah, Harrison, Hinds, Holmes, Leflore, Madison,

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

Metairie
Slidell

School
Glasgow Middle School
Glasgow Middle School
St. Catherine of Siena Sch
St. Luke's Episcopal Sch
Lake Castle No. Private Sch
Glasgow Middle School
Glasgow Middle School

Rankin

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 Madison Middle School

2 Jackson Preparatory Sch
3 Pillow Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Allen R

1 Michael Z

3 Catherine L

3 Haaris P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Madison
Jackson
Greenwood

School
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School
Madison Middle School

Town

Town

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Metairie
Baton Rouge
Slidell

Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge

Town

Town
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

Team Score

136
114
111
110

Score
34
28
26
25
25
25
25

Team Score

166
133
97

Score
35
35
33
33



Top 12 Schools in League--8th Grade (21 Schools)

Rank

12

School
Glasgow Middle School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School

Madison Middle School
Cullman Middle School
Clark-Shaw Magnet School
Bumpus Middle School
Randolph School

Muscle Shoals Middle School
St. James School

Jackson Preparatory Sch

St. Luke's Episcopal Sch
Holy Family School

Top 32 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Tanuj A
Jimyeong (David) K
Orianne L
Carol H
Rohin G
Jacob M
Max P
Aditya S
Varun K
Luke L
Ramika B
Chanu C
Won H
Dara K
Allen W
Martha Y
Ronald Y
Noah B
Nik H
Emma L
Neha U
Blake W
Ethan A
Julien C
Elysa G
Madison H
Mallory J
Jacob P
Jordan R
Jonathan S
Eli W
CyY

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML

Town
Baton Roulgk
Montgomehy,
Madison, MS
Cullman, AL
Mobile, AL
Hoover, AL
Huntsvilé,
Muscle SsoaL
Montgomaty,
Jackson, MS
Baton Rolige
HuntsvillaL
School Town
Randolph School Huntsvilé,
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo Montgomery, AL
Glasgow Middle School Baton Raougk
Glasgow Middle School Baton Raougk
Glasgow Middle School Baton Raougk
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo Montgomery, AL
Glasgow Middle School Baton Raougk
Madison Middle School Madison, MS
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo Montgomery, AL
Madison Middle School Madison, MS
Madison Middle School Madison, MS
Madison Middle School Madison, MS
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo Montgomery, AL
Glasgow Middle School Baton Raugg
Glasgow Middle School Baton Raulgg
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet Schoo Montgomery, AL
Bumpus Middle School Hoover, AL
Clark-Shaw Magnet School Mobile, AL
Cullman Middle School Cullman, AL
Holy Family School HuntsvillaL
Madison Middle School Madison, MS
Clark-Shaw Magnet School Mobile, AL
Muscle Shoals Middle School Muscle StoalL
Cullman Middle School Cullman, AL
Clark-Shaw Magnet School Mobile, AL
Cullman Middle School Cullman, AL
Cullman Middle School Cullman, AL
Muscle Shoals Middle School Muscle Shoal
Cullman Middle School Cullman, AL
Bumpus Middle School Hoover, AL
Cullman Middle School Cullman, AL
Bumpus Middle School Hoover, AL

Team Score
158
153
147
136
134
133
133
131
120
117
109
107

Score
35
34
34
33
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



ALABAMA

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

Calhoun, Colbert, Cullman, Jackson, Lauderdale, Madison, Saint Clair

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

A wWN

School

Cullman Middle School
Randolph School

Muscle Shoals Middle School
Holy Family School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A A BADMBEDdMDBABNODNPR

Student
Tanuj A
Nik H
Emma L
Ethan A
Julien C
Madison H
Mallory J
Jacob P
Jordan R
Eliw

Town

Cullman

Huntsville

Muscle S&oa

Huntsville

School Town

Randolph School Huntsville
Cullman Middle School Cullman
Holy Family School Huntsville

Muscle Shoals Middle School

Houston, Jefferson, Mobile, Montgomery, Shelby

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WN PR

School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet School

Clark-Shaw Magnet School
Bumpus Middle School
St. James School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A A DA ODNPR

Student
Jimyeong (David) K
Jacob M
Varun K
Won H
Martha Y
Ronald Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Cullman Middle School Cullman
Cullman Middle School Cullman
Cullman Middle School Cullman
Muscle Shoals Middle School
Cullman Middle School Cullman
Cullman Middle School Cullman
Town

Montgomery

Mobile

Hoover

Montgomery

School

Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet
Baldwin Arts & Academics Magnet
Bumpus Middle School

Hoover

Muscle Sto0a

Muscle Sto0a

Town

Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery
Montgomery

Team Score

136
133
131
107

Score
35
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Team Score

153
134
133
120

Score
34
31
30
29
29
29



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests ALML
Regional Standings

LOUISIANA

Ascension, Calcasieu, East Baton Rouge, Jefferson, Orleans, Rapides, Saint Tammany

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
1 Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge

2 St. Luke's Episcopal Sch Baton Rouge

3 Prairieville Middle School Prairiewll

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Orianne L Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
2 Carol H Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
3 Rohin G Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
3 Max P Glasgow Middle School Baton Rouge
MISSISSIPPI

Copiah, Harrison, Hinds, Holmes, Leflore, Madison, Rankin

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Madison Middle School Madison

2 Jackson Preparatory Sch Jackson

3 Pillow Academy Greenwood

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Aditya S Madison Middle School Madison
2 Luke L Madison Middle School Madison
3 Ramika B Madison Middle School Madison
3 Chanu C Madison Middle School Madison

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

158
109
89

Score
34
33
31
31

Team Score

147
117
93

Score
31

30

29

29



